
 16th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2012 16th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2012 16th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2012 16th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2012

Phuentsholing League Fixture

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

R.CITY Gara Wangchuk Sem Gawai Charo Bhutan Expression T & T TIKAS 5 Musketeers Puegatsen Rangdols Mart

5 Musketeers Bhutan Expression T & T Rangdols Mart Wall Breakers kardha Bhutan Expression T & T
Charo Five Tazi Brothers

Cupids Reloaded Tshamgar Const. DFAL G B United New Faces Rangdols Mart G B United New Faces

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Hungrap STCBL Miracle Kencho Tshering Const. DFAL Pasakha United Sichey Mavericks Pasakha United

Thruelbab Kencho Tshering Const. Kabi Lungchuk Semthuen Charo Kabi Lungchuk Kencho Tshering Const. Pelden Nyamro Kabi Lungchuk

Blue Poppy Tours & Treks Sichey Mavericks Dragon & Roots Thruelbab Sichey Mavericks kardha Blue Poppy Tours & Treks karma Thermex

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Karma Workshop STCBL Cupids Reloaded Lhayang Enterprises R.CITY 5 Musketeers Cupids Reloaded Gara Wangchuk

        Thursday July 26         Friday July 27        Wednesday July 25

        Tuesday July 17         Wednesday July 18         Thursday July 19

        Friday July 20         Saturday July 21         Sunday July 22         Monday July 23
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        Tuesday July 24

        Monday July 16

Dragon & Roots Wall Breakers Tshamgar Const. Miracle Puegatsen Charo Five G B United Kuzuk

Kuzuk Hungrap DFAL Tazi Brothers TIKAS kardha New Faces Thruelbab

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Lhayang Enterprises Tshamgar Const. Sem Gawai Charo Wall Breakers

Pasakha United Miracle Dragon & Roots Semthuen Charo

Karma Workshop Pelden Nyamro TIKAS Pelden Nyamro

        Friday Aug 3

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM

Tazi Brothers Lhayang Enterprises R.CITY Karma Workshop karma Thermex

karma Thermex STCBL Gara Wangchuk Semthuen Charo Hungrap

Kuzuk Charo Five Sem Gawai Charo Blue Poppy Tours & Treks Puegatsen

BIGSA FINALS
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        Wednesday Aug 1         Thursday Aug 2

        Saturday July 28        Sunday July 29         Monday July 30         Tuesday July 31
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BIGSA FINALS


